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BESIDE THE RIVER IN
GLEN WILLIAMS
Large century red brick residence with

fantastic views of the Credit River. Large
principal rooms & high ceilings! Call for

EXCELLENT STARTER |  HORSES! HORSES! HORSES! | an exclusive viewing.

Perfect first time or retirement home on huge lot which Very bright 1600 sq. ft. bungalow located on 10 acres features

. a huge renovated kitchen with new cabinets, spacious liv. rm.
allows to build a 3 car garage. Mature area of townf | it French doors & new carpet, fam. rm. with walkout, fire-

within walking distance to schools, transportation, orf | place & French doors, updated cedar bathroom with jacuzz

| shopping. All thermal windows. Newer gas furnace.} | tub, new furnace plus 1 acre of fenced paddocks with a barn.
“\Main floor laundry room. Call Steve*. = RCA8-168 / \ Call Steve*. RCA9-115

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! | PERFECT STARTER! - :
Gorgeous super bright bungalow located on huge 66 x Gorgeous 2 storey located on large 50x137 ., private | Rare offers ng! 445 foot frontage on 6th Line
132 ft. lot backing onto wooded area features massive | | treed lot with extensive landscaping features hardwood south of Georgetown. Spacious sidesplit,

open concept living rm. with oak railing overlooking | 1 throughout, 2 bathrooms, central air ‘97, 70% newer

ceramic foyer, spacious eat-in kitchen with walkout to 2 : : : : as inground pool. double arage. barn with hvdro &
tier deck, fully fenced yard, new carpet throughout, 3 large | vinyl windows, new roof ‘93, spacious finished rec room | o pool, garage, y

| bedrooms, plus a finished rec room! Home shows 10+++, | | & @ driveway that fits 6 cars! Home is well maintained | AN IWASYoaEIiSME water! Treed privacy - come see for yourself!
___H“”:‘r"- call Steve*! RCAS9-116 . ';- HLIHP' call Steve*. 5:‘ HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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D WORK DOWN 9 ACRES ON PAVED ROAD LOCATION, LOCATION - IN THE PARK |
: , with licensed kennel. Well maintained 3+1 bedroom | Sharp 3 bedroom bungalow on huge lot, features
Approx. 1200 sq. ft. commercial space with large | home, hardwood, fireplace, w/o to deck, 3 pc. ensuite. | hardwood, ceramics, FP, upgraded windows, cen. vac.,

1 bedroom apartment approx. 1200 sq. ft. and a | Beautiful 275,000. Call Rod* or Dinah* /air, i it d : d* inah*
deck. $175.000. Call Rod* or Dinah* utiful property $275, all Rod* or 91;272._91 c/air, jacuzzi tub and more. Call Rod* or Dinah
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CRAN ——| PRIME OFFICE SPACEFORLEASE | UPSCALE TOWNHOUSE THIS IS IT!
Two and?half Smrg a%&gi&%&:me area | EXcellent building. Wheelchair access. | 3 bedrooms, bleached oak flooring, ceramics, | 3 bedrooms, hardwood, updated oak
of town. Formal living and dining rooms. Eat-in | Central air. Offices from 300 sq. ft. to | 4 pc. ensuite, F.R. w/o to professionally | kitchen, most windows upgraded, c/air,

kitchen with sunroom at rear. Loads of potential. % . % finished deck & landscaping. CAIR, FP. A must 199,000. For an appointment call
§174,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* for personal viewing, | 2000 5. ft. Call Rod* or Dinah*. to see with Rod* or Dinaph*g$224,900. $r Dinah*. 34
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